56 Inspired by safety. Innovated for your lifestyle.
FIRE PIT COMPONENTS UNASSEMBLED -
NON-CERTIFIED
 WARNING: California PROP 65: This product can expose you to Lead & Chromium,
which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
This hard pipe unassembled kit include stainless steel pan and burner, push button ignition switch and igniter, chrome
decorative key valve, fittings and flex line. Natural Gas Only (Not certified).
ROund BOWL inseRts / nOn ceRtiFied
Size Gas type Nozzle Model Burner Max BTU Nozzle BTU
19” Natural Gas TOR PENTA19FPK-NG 12” Penta 90k 90k
25” Natural Gas TOR PENTA25FPK-NG 18” Penta 150k 140k
31” Natural Gas TOR PENTA31FPK-NG 24” Penta 150k 185k
ROund FLat inseRts
Size Gas type Nozzle Model Burner Max BTU Nozzle BTU
18” Natural Gas TOR PENTA18FPK-NG 12” Penta 90k 90k
24” Natural Gas TOR PENTA24FPK-NG 18” Penta 150k 140k
30” Natural Gas TOR PENTA30FPK-NG 24” Penta 150k 185k
sQuaRe FLat inseRts
Size Gas type Nozzle Model Burner Max BTU Nozzle BTU
18” Natural Gas TOR PENTA18FPK-SQ-NG 12” Penta 90k 90k
24” Natural Gas TOR PENTA24FPK-SQ-NG 18” Penta 150k 140k
30” Natural Gas TOR PENTA30FPK-SQ-NG 24” Penta 150k 185k
Push Button Ignition
PusH ButtOn iGnitiOn Kits
SQUARE FLAT STYLE- STAINLESS STEEL (#304)
Size Model Gauge Inlet
18” 571-18SQ 18g 1/2”
24” 571-24SQ 18g 1/2”
30” 571-30SQ 18g 1/2”
36” 571-36HCSQ 18g 3/4”
42” 571-42HCSQ 18g 3/4”
SQUARE BOWL STYLE- STAINLESS STEEL (#304)
Size Model Gauge Inlet
18” 570-18SQ 18g 1/2”
24” 570-24SQ 18g 1/2”
30” 570-30SQ 18g 1/2”
36” 570-36HCSQ 18g 3/4”
42” 570-42HCSQ 18g 3/4”
LINEAR TROUGH STYLE
Sold with T-Burner - See Pg. 58
LINEAR INTERLINK STYLE
Sold with T-Burner - See Pg. 58
RECTANGLE BOWL STYLE
Sold with H-Burner - See Pg. 58
May require use of FRSB-11 Burner Brackets - Sold Separately - All Gas Inlets are Welded Nipple
FRSB-11
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
FRSB-11
3
3
3
3
3
FRSB-11
3
3
3
3
3
FRSB-11 BRACKET
This unique bracket
is universal to all
HPC burners making
them more rigid than
competitive models.
Size Model Gauge Inlet
13” 570-13 18g 1/2”
19” 570-19 18g 1/2”
25” 570-25 18g 1/2”
31” 570-31 18g 1/2”
31” 570-31HC 18g 3/4”
37” 570-37HC 18g 3/4”
43” 570-43HC 18g 3/4”
SO
LD
 S
EP
AR
AT
EL
Y
FiRe Pit Pans
ROUND BOWL STYLE- STAINLESS STEEL (#304)
FRSB-11
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
SO
LD
 S
EP
AR
AT
EL
Y
ROUND FLAT STYLE- STAINLESS STEEL (#304)
Size Model Gauge Inlet
7.75” 571-8 18g 1/2”
13.75” 571-14 18g 1/2”
17.75” 571-18 18g 1/2”
23.75” 571-24 18g 1/2”
29.75” 571-30 18g 1/2”
35.75” 571-36 18g 1/2”
35.75” 571-36HC 18g 3/4”
41.75” 571-42HC 18g 3/4”
53.75” 571-54HC 18g 3/4”
SO
LD
 S
EP
AR
AT
EL
Y
SO
LD
 S
EP
AR
AT
EL
Y
ReGuLatORs
658
100k Btu LP pressure regulator
3/8” x 3/8”, 4”-12” water column
770-150
150k Btu pressure regulator
Natural Gas : 5 psi input
Liquid Propane: 2 psi input
1/2”x1/2”, 4”-12” water column
770-13A15
MAXITROL Vent
protector with a
1/8” inlet made
for 770-150
770-300
300k Btu pressure regulator
Natural Gas : 5 psi input
Liquid Propane: 2 psi input
1”x1”, 4”-12” water column
770-13A15-5
MAXITROL Vent
protector with a
3/8” inlet made
for 770-300
GRiLL RePaiR ReGuLatOR & HOse - LP
658/90-18
18” Rubber Hose
90 degree Regulator
100k Btu, 3/8 Fitting
658/90-36
36” Rubber Hose
90 degree Regulator
100k Btu, 3/8 Fitting
658SS/90-36
36” Braided SS Hose
90 degree Regulator
100k Btu, 3/8 Fitting